S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
FERNANDES SILVIA SEBASTIAN 41501 014 042 2021-0161-00-201745 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -—- 027/050 027/050 054 B
*1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:224/400 Percentage:56.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= AB/050 AB/050 -—= -
*2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— AB/050 AB/050 -—— -
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 AB/150 NP AB/150 --- -
*2512 School Observation 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 —-_— -
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -— -
*2515 Peer Observation 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 —-_— -
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 024/025 - 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—— -
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 013/025 AB/075 AB/100 —-_— -
*3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -— -
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= AB/050 AB/050 -——= -
Total Credits: 12 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -——= -
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 005/025 AB/075 AB/100 —-_— -
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 008/050-FF -——= FFF/050 -——= F
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -——= -
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 AB/100 NP AB/100 --- -
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 --- -
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -—= -
*4514 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 010/025-FF -— FFF/025 -_— F
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 -—= -
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

***AB TO MARKS SUB 1202 MARKS RECEIVED LATE

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GANDHI PRAGATI SANJAY 41502 014 042 2021-0161-00-201583 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 022/025 044/075 066/100 066 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 019/025 040/075 059/100 059 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 031/050 031/050 062 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 035/050 035/050 070 A+
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:258/400 Percentage:64.50
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 039/050 039/050 078 A+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 036/050 036/050 072 A+
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 022/025 045/075 067/100 067 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 077/150 -— 077/150 051 B
2512 School Observation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052 B
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -—= 025/050 050 B
2515 Peer Observation 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:434/700 Percentage:62.00
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062 a
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 044/050 -— 044/050 088 o
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 031/050 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:200/300 Percentage:66.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 046/075 062/100 062 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 043/050 - 043/050 086 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 073/100 -— 073/100 073 A+
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 031/050 -—= 031/050 062 A
*4514 Internship 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 o
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 016/025 -—- 016/025 064 A
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 018/025 -—- 018/025 072 A+
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 020/025 -—= 020/025 080 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:413/600 Percentage:68.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.46 Final grade: A Grand Total:1305/2000 Percentage:65.25 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MADHURI SAMEER GOKHALE 41503 014 042 2021-0161-00-201455 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 022/025 051/075 073/100 073 A+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 045/075 063/100 063 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 040/050 040/050 080 o)
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:276/400 Percentage:69.00
Semester II
2104 Teaching of Mathematics 4 021/025 044/075 065/100 065 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 040/050 040/050 080 e}
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 043/050 043/050 086 [o)
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 022/025 048/075 070/100 070 A+
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 054/075 074/100 074 A+
2511 Practice of Teaching 6 082/150 - 082/150 055 B+
*2512 School Observation 1 018/025 -— 018/025 072 A+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 017/025 -—= 017/025 068 A
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 034/050 -—- 034/050 068 A
2515 Peer Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:479/700 Percentage:68.43
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 019/025 037/075 056/100 056 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 048/050 -— 048/050 096 o+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 035/050 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:208/300 Percentage:69.33
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 043/050 - 043/050 086 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 035/050 -——= 035/050 070 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 036/050 -——= 036/050 072 A+
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 078/100 -— 078/100 078 A+
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—- 014/025 056 B+
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 030/050 -—= 030/050 060 A
*4514 Internship 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 0
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 022/025 -— 022/025 088 [¢]
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 020/025 -— 020/025 080 o
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 018/025 -—= 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600 Percentage:72.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.89 Final grade: A Grand Total:1396/2000 Percentage:69.80 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KALOKHE AISHWARYA DILIP PRAGATI 41504 014 042 2021-0161-00-201617 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 030/050 030/050 060 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:244/400 Percentage:61.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 029/050 029/050 058 B+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059 B+
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057 B+
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 076/150 -— 076/150 051 B
2512 School Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2513 Micro Teaching 1 015/025 —-_— 015/025 060 A
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 018/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 019/025 041/075 060/100 060 A
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 036/050 -— 036/050 072 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 032/050 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:186/300 Percentage:62.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 027/050 -——= 027/050 054 B
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 038/050 - 038/050 076 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 029/050 -——= 029/050 058 B+
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 012/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
*4514 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 018/025 -—- 018/025 072 A+
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 019/025 -—= 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHATIK AMRUTA VAIJNATH GEETA 41505 014 042 2021-0161-00-201737 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 019/025 040/075 059/100 059 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 019/025 040/075 059/100 059 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:232/400 Percentage:58.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 025/050 025/050+ 050 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 014/025 036/075 050/100+ 050 B
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 018/025 -— 018/025 072 A+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 016/025 —-_— 016/025 064 A
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 016/050-FF -—- FFF/050 -—= F
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 --- -
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 010/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 010/025 040/075 050/100+ 050 B
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
*3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 011/050-FF FFF/050 -——= F
Total Credits: 12 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 027/050 -——= 027/050 054 B
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 013/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—— -
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 030/050 - 030/050 060 A
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 031/050 -——= 031/050 062 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 051/100 - 051/100 051 B
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 -—= 025/050 050 B
*4514 Internship 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 018/025 -—- 018/025 072 A+
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 023/025 -—= 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KOTAK TERVINDER SANDEEP 41506 014 042 2021-0161-00-201706 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 029/050 029/050 058 B+
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.23 Semester Grade: B+ Total:227/400 Percentage:56.75
Semester II
2103 Teaching of Science 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 025/050 025/050+ 050 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 014/025 -— 014/025 056 B+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 -—= 013/025 052 B
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 016/050-FF -—- FFF/050 -—= F
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 019/025 039/075 058/100 058 B+
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 —-_— -
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
*3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 12 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 013/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—— -
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 039/050 - 039/050 078 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 038/050 -——= 038/050 076 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 050/100 -—- 050/100 050 B
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 015/025 -—= 015/025 060 A
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -—= -
*4514 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 017/025 -—= 017/025 068 A
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 014/025 -— 014/025 056 B+
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 017/025 -—= 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
LOBO CAROLYN CLAUDIUS CELESTINE 41507 014 042 2021-0161-00-201672 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 029/075 050/100+ 050 B
*1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 013/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
*1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -—= 012/050-FF FFF/050 -—= F
MR (ID), ASD)
*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 017/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
Total Credits: 16 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 026/050 026/050 052 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 025/050 025/050+ 050 B
*2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 014/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 013/025 - 013/025 052 B
2513 Micro Teaching 1 015/025 —-_— 015/025 060 A
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 010/050-FF -— FFF/050 -— F
*2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 - 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 023/025 - 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—— -
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100 —-_— -
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 036/050 -— 036/050 072 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 011/050-FF FFF/050 -——= F
Total Credits: 12 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 014/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 038/050 - 038/050 076 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 031/050 -——= 031/050 062 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050 B
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 051/100 - 051/100 051 B
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 --- -
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 AB/050 NP AB/050 -—= -
*4514 Internship 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 014/025 -—= 014/025 056 B+
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 021/025 -—= 021/025 084 o
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
***AB TO MARKS SUB 1202 MARKS RECEIVED LATE
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PEDNEKAR SHRADDHA VIJAY VIJAYA 41508 014 042 2021-0161-00-201575 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058 B+
*1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 014/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 16 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Teaching of Mathematics 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 031/050 031/050 062 A
*2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 014/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052 B
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -— 025/050 050 B
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 023/025 - 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 018/025 032/075 050/100+ 050 B
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 030/050 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.67 Semester Grade: B+ Total:180/300 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050 B
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 013/025 042/075 055/100 055 B+
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 031/050 -——= 031/050 062 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 062/100 - 062/100 062 A
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 -— 025/050 050 B
*4514 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 016/025 -—= 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A 6.53 Semester Grade: B+ Total:357+3/600 Percentage:60.00 Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PEREIRA BLISS BENHUR ASMITA 41509 014 042 2021-0161-00-201463 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 040/075 061/100 061 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 028/050 028/050 056 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.33 Semester Grade: B+ Total:227/400 Percentage:56.75
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 018/025 032/075 050/100+ 050 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 036/050 036/050 072 A+
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 031/075 050/100 050 B
2511 Practice of Teaching 6 085/150 -— 085/150 057 B+
2512 School Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052 B
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -—= 025/050 050 B
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 024/025 - 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.24 Semester Grade: B+ Total:403/700 Percentage:57.57
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060 A
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 027/050 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:186/300 Percentage:62.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 033/050 -——= 033/050 066 A
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055 B+
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—= 027/050 054 B
*4514 Internship 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 o
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 016/025 -—= 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.17 Semester Grade: A Total:386/600 Percentage:64.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.71 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1202/2000 Percentage:60.10 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1201
1202

1311

Human Growth & Development
Learning, Teaching and Assessment

Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)

Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,
MR (ID) , ASD)
Assessment and Identification of Needs

014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

042

Credit

NN &

[

Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:250/400

Semester II

2105
2203
2204
2312
2313
2511
2512
*2513
2514
2515
2516

Teaching of Social Studies

Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)

Inclusive Education

Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation
Intervention and Teaching Strategies

Practice of Teaching

School Observation

Micro Teaching

Case Study- IEP (1)

Peer Observation

Preparation of T L Aids

R RENRRFROBBNNDN

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:395/700

Semester III

3106
3107
3243
3314

Contemporary India and Education
Pedagogy of Teaching English
Applied Behavioural Analysis
Psycho Social and Family Issues

NN &S

Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:188/300

Semester IV

*4256
*4315
*4401
*4402
*4403
*4511
*4512
*4513
*4514
*4515
*4516
*4517

Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement
Technology and Disability

Reading and Reflecting on Texts

Performing and Visual Arts

Basic Research & Basic Statistic

Practice of Teaching

Classroom Observation Cross Disability

Case Study (1)

Internship

Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test
Curriculum Adaptation

Vacation Plan

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

RPRPREPNMNMREAENMNNDNDBDN

Per. Reg. No

POOJA P MAHIMA P VARA PRASAD R M G SOUNDARYA 41510 014

2021-0161-00-201641

Int

020/025
013/025

019/025

Percentage:62.50

016/025

014/025
015/025
076/150
017/025
013/025
025/050
016/025
021/025

Percentage:56.43

015/025
017/025
038/050

Percentage:62.67

028/050
013/025
039/050
032/050
028/050
074/100
013/025
025/050
040/050
009/025-FF
020/025
017/025

Ext

048/075
040/075
029/050
029/050

052/075

042/075
025/050
035/050
040/075
040/075

048/075
039/075

031/050

047/075

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Page: 10

28/11/2023

Medium Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100 068 A
053/100 053 B
029/050 058 B+
029/050 058 B+
071/100 071 A+
058/100 058 B+
025/050+ 050 B
035/050 070 A+
054/100 054 B
055/100 055 B+
076/150 051 B
017/025 068 A
013/025 052 B
025/050 050 B
016/025 064 A
021/025 084 [¢)
063/100 063 A
056/100 056 B+
038/050 076 A+
031/050 062 A
028/050 056 B+
060/100 060 A
039/050 078 A+
032/050 064 A
028/050 056 B+
074/100 074 A+
013/025 052 B
025/050 050 B
040/050 080 [¢)
FFF/025 - F
020/025 080 [¢)
017/025 068 A

Result:Fail
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RATHOD MANISHA HARISH 41511 014 042 2018-0161-00-187213 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 029/050 029/050 058 B+
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:235/400 Percentage:58.75
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 025/050 025/050+ 050 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 013/025 051/075 064/100 064 A
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 014/025 055/075 069/100 069 A
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 -—= 013/025 052 B
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 010/050-FF -—- FFF/050 -—= F
*2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 024/025 - 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 026/050 026/050 052 B
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:188/300 Percentage:62.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050 B
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 014/025 036/075 050/100+ 050 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 038/050 - 038/050 076 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 031/050 -——= 031/050 062 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050 B
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 063/100 -—- 063/100 063 A
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 AB/025 NP AB/025 --- -
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 010/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
*4514 Internship 2 035/050 -—= 035/050 070 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 010/025-FF -— FFF/025 -_— F
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 010/025-FF -— FFF/025 -_— F
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 020/025 -—= 020/025 080 o
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAH URJA MIHIR DEEPA 41512 014 042 2021-0161-00-201687 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.00 Semester Grade: B+ Total:220/400 Percentage:55.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 025/050 025/050 050 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 030/075 050/100+ 050 B
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 076/150 -— 076/150 051 B
2512 School Observation 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 016/025 —-_— 016/025 064 A
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -— 025/050 050 B
2515 Peer Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 024/025 - 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:395/700 Percentage:56.43
Semester III
*3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059 B+
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 020/025 037/075 057/100 057 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 030/050 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.07 Semester Grade: A Total:186/300 Percentage:62.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—— -
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 038/050 -——= 038/050 076 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 029/050 -——= 029/050 058 B+
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 069/100 - 069/100 069 A
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 020/050-FF -— FFF/050 -— F
*4514 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 017/025 -—= 017/025 068 A
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 019/025 -—= 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAIKH FATIMA FAKHRUDDIN SUPHIA 41513 014 042 2021-0161-00-201494 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 053/075 074/100 074 A+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 029/050 029/050 058 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:269/400 Percentage:67.25
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 041/050 041/050 082 e}
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 038/050 038/050 076 A+
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
2511 Practice of Teaching 6 079/150 - 079/150 053 B
2512 School Observation 1 018/025 -— 018/025 072 A+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 016/025 -—= 016/025 064 A
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 033/050 -—- 033/050 066 A
2515 Peer Observation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:482/700 Percentage:68.86
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071 A+
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 022/025 039/075 061/100 061 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 037/050 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:209/300 Percentage:69.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 050/075 066/100 066 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 043/050 - 043/050 086 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 035/050 -——= 035/050 070 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 084/100 - 084/100 084 [¢]
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 029/050 -—= 029/050 058 B+
*4514 Internship 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 o
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 022/025 -— 022/025 088 [¢]
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 023/025 -—= 023/025 092 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.21 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.91 Final grade: A Grand Total:1396/2000 Percentage:69.80 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,

MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.00 Semester Grade:

Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies

2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)

2204 Inclusive Education
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies
*2511 Practice of Teaching
2512 School Observation
*2513 Micro Teaching
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1)
2515 Peer Observation
2516 Preparation of T L Aids
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade:

Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.73 Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement

*4315 Technology and Disability

*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts

*4402 Performing and Visual Arts

*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic

*4511 Practice of Teaching

*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability
*4513 Case Study (1)

*4514 Internship

*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test

*4516 Curriculum Adaptation
*4517 Vacation Plan
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade:

Credit

NN &

>

B+ Total:220/400

R RENRROB_BNNDN

NN &S

B+ Total:181/300

HFERENNREABNNNDBN

Per. Reg. No

SHALIN MARYSHALIN CLEMENT SWARNALATHA 41514 014 042

2021-0161-00-201656

Int

019/025
013/025

019/025

Percentage:55.00

016/025

014/025
014/025
075/150
013/025
013/025
010/050-FF
014/025
021/025

020/025
017/025
036/050

Percentage:60.33

028/050
015/025
039/050
032/050
025/050
060/100
AB/025
010/050-FF
034/050
007/025-FF
015/025
019/025

Ext

041/075
038/075
027/050
025/050

038/075

039/075
025/050
025/050
038/075
036/075

044/075
039/075

025/050

035/075

Page: 14

28/11/2023

Medium Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100 060 A
051/100 051 B
027/050 054 B
025/050 050 B
057/100 057 B+
055/100 055 B+
025/050 050 B
025/050 050 B
052/100 052 B
050/100+ 050 B
075/150 050 B
013/025 052 B
013/025 052 B
FFF/050 -— F
014/025 056 B+
021/025 084 [¢)
064/100 064 A
056/100 056 B+
036/050 072 A+
025/050 050 B
028/050 056 B+
050/100+ 050 B
039/050 078 A+
032/050 064 A
025/050 050 B
060/100 060 A
AB/025 -=- -
FFF/050 - F
034/050 068 A
FFF/025 - F
015/025 060 A
019/025 076 A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SILVEIRA STEPHANIE JOHN MARLENE 41515 014 042 2021-0161-00-201567 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 034/050 034/050 068 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:252/400 Percentage:63.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 029/050 029/050 058 B+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 022/025 039/075 061/100 061 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065 A
2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
2513 Micro Teaching 1 018/025 —-_— 018/025 072 A+
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
2515 Peer Observation 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 o
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:415/700 Percentage:59.29
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 023/025 043/075 066/100 066 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 042/050 -— 042/050 084 o
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 036/050 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:209/300 Percentage:69.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 042/050 - 042/050 084 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 032/050 -——= 032/050 064 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 032/050 -——= 032/050 064 A
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 072/100 -— 072/100 072 A+
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—- 014/025 056 B+
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 -—= 025/050 050 B
*4514 Internship 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 o
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 016/025 -—- 016/025 064 A
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 014/025 -—= 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:386/600 Percentage:64.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.21 Final grade: A Grand Total:1262/2000 Percentage:63.10 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
TIWARI RADHIKA ANIL RAJESH 41516 014 042 2021-0161-00-201591 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 029/075 050/100+ 050 B
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 045/075 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.65 Semester Grade: B+ Total:237/400 Percentage:59.25
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 036/050 036/050 072 A+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066 A
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 077/150 -— 077/150 051 B
2512 School Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
*2513 Micro Teaching 1 015/025 —-_— 015/025 060 A
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 029/050 -—- 029/050 058 B+
2515 Peer Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 021/025 - 021/025 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.59 Semester Grade: B+ Total:414/700 Percentage:59.14
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066 A
*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 021/025 043/075 064/100 064 A
*3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 038/050 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:206/300 Percentage:68.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 013/025 040/075 053/100 053 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 035/050 -——= 035/050 070 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—- 014/025 056 B+
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 020/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
*4514 Internship 2 039/050 -—= 039/050 078 A+
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 014/025 -—= 014/025 056 B+
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 014/025 -—= 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
VAMANJUR NIKITA SURESH SUCHITRA 41517 014 042 2021-0161-00-201536 1
Learning Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 035/050 035/050 070 A+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:253/400 Percentage:63.25
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 032/050 032/050 064 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 028/050 028/050 056 B+
2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 020/025 044/075 064/100 064 A
2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059 B+
2511 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 - 075/150 050 B
2512 School Observation 1 018/025 -— 018/025 072 A+
2513 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052 B
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 029/050 -—- 029/050 058 B+
2515 Peer Observation 1 014/025 -— 014/025 056 B+
2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 024/025 - 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:417+3/700 Percentage:60.00
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 022/025 040/075 062/100 062 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 046/050 -— 046/050 092 o+
3314 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 036/050 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:213/300 Percentage:71.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4315 Technology and Disability 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 041/050 - 041/050 082 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4511 Practice of Teaching 4 078/100 -— 078/100 078 A+
*4512 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4513 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—= 027/050 054 B
*4514 Internship 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 o
*4515 Development & Administration of Teacher Made Test 1 013/025 -—- 013/025 052 B
*4516 Curriculum Adaptation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
*4517 Vacation Plan 1 022/025 -—= 022/025 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.39 Final grade: A Grand Total:1297/2000 Percentage:64.85 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Medium Specialization
1

Visual Impairment

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 019/025 031/075 050/100+ 050 B
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1331 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:5.98 Semester Grade: B Total:220/400 Percentage:55.00
Semester II
2103 Teaching of Science 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 033/050 033/050 066 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
2332 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065 A
2333 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -—— 025/050 050 B
2531 School Observation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
2532 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 —-_— 013/025 052 B
2533 Practice of Teaching 6 078/150 —-_— 078/150 052 B
2534 Braille 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
2535 Assistive Devices 1 024/025 -— 024/025 096 o+
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.26 Semester Grade: B+ Total:406/700 Percentage:58.00
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 018/025 035/075 053/100 053 B
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3334 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:179+1/300 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 029/050 -——= 029/050 058 B+
*4335 Technology and Disability 4 017/025 033/075 050/100+ 050 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4531 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—- 014/025 056 B+
*4532 Practice of Teaching 4 061/100 -— 061/100 061 A
*4533 Braille: Languages 1 018/025 -—= 018/025 072 A+
*4534 Braille: Mathematics 1 021/025 -—= 021/025 084 o
*4535 Abacus & Geometric Kit 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
*4536 Internship 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
*4537 Orientation & Mobility 1 021/025 -—= 021/025 084 o
*4538 Daily Living Skills 1 016/025 -—= 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:385/600 Percentage:64.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.50 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1191/2000 Percentage:59.55 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHAN SANA BASHIR AZRA 43502 014 042 2021-0161-00-201505 1
Visual Impairment
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 029/075 050/100 050 B
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
1331 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:238+2/400 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 031/050 031/050 062 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 035/050 035/050 070 A+
2332 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068 A
2333 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 027/050 -—— 027/050 054 B
2531 School Observation 1 016/025 -— 016/025 064 A
2532 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2533 Practice of Teaching 6 083/150 -—= 083/150 055 B+
2534 Braille 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
2535 Assistive Devices 1 022/025 -— 022/025 088 [o)
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:437/700 Percentage:62.43
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 021/025 040/075 061/100 061 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3334 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:197/300 Percentage:65.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4335 Technology and Disability 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 039/050 - 039/050 078 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 036/050 -——= 036/050 072 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4531 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—- 014/025 056 B+
*4532 Practice of Teaching 4 062/100 -— 062/100 062 A
*4533 Braille: Languages 1 020/025 -—= 020/025 080 o
*4534 Braille: Mathematics 1 015/025 -—= 015/025 060 A
*4535 Abacus & Geometric Kit 1 021/025 -— 021/025 084 [o)
*4536 Internship 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
*4537 Orientation & Mobility 1 020/025 -—= 020/025 080 o
*4538 Daily Living Skills 1 016/025 -—= 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.55 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.17 Final grade: A Grand Total:1272/2000 Percentage:63.60 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MANASAWALA FATEMA SIRAJ MUNIRA 43503 014 042 2016-0161-00-082263
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 043/075

1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 044/075

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 030/050

1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 030/050

MR (ID), ASD)

1331 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 047/075
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:250/400 Percentage:62.50
Semester II

2103 Teaching of Science 4 019/025 043/075

2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 030/050

2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 031/050

2332 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 020/025 055/075

2333 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 046/075

2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 028/050 -——

*2531 School Observation 1 016/025 -

2532 Micro Teaching 1 015/025 -———

2533 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 -—=

2534 Braille 1 016/025 -—=

2535 Assistive Devices 1 024/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:437/700 Percentage:62.43
Semester III

3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 021/025 044/075

3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 022/025 044/075

3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 042/050 -—

3334 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -—= 030/050
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:203/300 Percentage:67.67
Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -———
*4335 Technology and Disability 4 017/025 039/075
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 038/050 -—=
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——=
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 025/050 -———
*4531 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 014/025 -—-
*4532 Practice of Teaching 4 064/100 -—=
*4533 Braille: Languages 1 020/025 -—=
*4534 Braille: Mathematics 1 021/025 -—=
*4535 Abacus & Geometric Kit 1 019/025 -—-
*4536 Internship 2 038/050 -—
*4537 Orientation & Mobility 1 020/025 -—=
*4538 Daily Living Skills 1 016/025 -—
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:393/600 Percentage:65.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:1283/2000 Percentage:64.15

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHAH SHRUTI HEMANSHU SHILPA 43504 014 042 2021-0161-00-201664
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 019/025 041/075

1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 013/025 047/075

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 036/050

1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 028/050

MR (ID), ASD)

1331 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 051/075
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:255/400 Percentage:63.75
Semester II

2104 Teaching of Mathematics 4 021/025 045/075

2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 029/050

2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 034/050

2332 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 020/025 050/075

2333 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 044/075

2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 025/050 -——

2531 School Observation 1 016/025 -

2532 Micro Teaching 1 016/025 -———

2533 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 -—=

2534 Braille 1 023/025 -—=

2535 Assistive Devices 1 023/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.99 Semester Grade: B+ Total:441/700 Percentage:63.00
Semester III

3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 047/075

3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 023/025 044/075

3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 046/050 -—

3334 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -—= 031/050
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:213/300 Percentage:71.00
Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 033/050 -———
*4335 Technology and Disability 4 019/025 043/075
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 041/050 -—=
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——=
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 029/050 -———
*4531 Classroom Observation Cross Disability 1 013/025 -—-
*4532 Practice of Teaching 4 066/100 -—=
*4533 Braille: Languages 1 020/025 -—=
*4534 Braille: Mathematics 1 024/025 -—=
*4535 Abacus & Geometric Kit 1 023/025 -—-
*4536 Internship 2 038/050 -—
*4537 Orientation & Mobility 1 021/025 -—=
*4538 Daily Living Skills 1 016/025 -—
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.59 Final grade: A Grand Total:1332/2000 Percentage:66.60

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BASNATH AKANKSHA ANISH MANISHA 44501 014 042 2021-0161-00-201552 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 030/075 050/100+ 050 B
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 032/075 050/100+ 050 B
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 029/050 029/050 058 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 025/050 025/050 050 B
MR (ID), ASD)
*1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 019/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -—— F
Total Credits: 16 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2103 Teaching of Science 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 028/050 028/050 056 B+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 025/050 025/050+ 050 B
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 019/025 041/075 060/100 060 A
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
2521 School Observation 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2522 Micro Teaching 1 015/025 - 015/025 060 A
2523 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 —-_— 075/150 050 B
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 023/025 —-_— 023/025 092 o+
*2525 Case Study (1) 2 016/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 017/025 - 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 020/025 035/075 055/100 055 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 025/050 025/050 050 B
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:178+2/300 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 028/050 -——= 028/050 056 B+
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 013/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 069/100 -—- 069/100 069 A
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 029/050 -—= 029/050 058 B+
*4524 Internship 2 035/050 -—= 035/050 070 A+
*4525 Project work 2 025/050 -—- 025/050 050 B
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023

Centre

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College
HUSSAIN AMREEN MUBIN RASHIDA 44502 014

Code Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)
*1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,
MR (ID), ASD)
*1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs

Total Credits: 16 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)
2204 Inclusive Education
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies
*2521 School Observation
2522 Micro Teaching
*2523 Practice of Teaching
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids

*2525 Case Study (1)

*2526 Development of vacation plan
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Semester III

3106 Contemporary India and Education

*3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English

3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis

3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.47 Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement
*4325 Technology and Disability

*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts

*4402 Performing and Visual Arts

*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic

*4521 Practice of Teaching

*4522 Case Study (1)

*4523 Curricular Adaptation

*4524 Internship

*4525 Project work

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

***NA TO AB SUB 1202 MARKS RECEVIED LATE

042

Credit

NN &

[

RNRFRFORRPAEBBNNDS

NN &S

B+ Total:175/300

NNMNNMNBNNDNDBN

Per. Reg. No
2021-0161-00-201633
Int Ext
019/025 038/075
017/025 038/075
-—= 025/050
-—= 025/050
016/025 029/075-FF
014/025 038/075
-—= 025/050
-—= 025/050
014/025 040/075
013/025 041/075
AB/025 NP
013/025 -—
039/150-FF -—-
023/025 -—-
014/050-FF -——
AB/025 NP
019/025 038/075
018/025 039/075
036/050 -—-
-—- 025/050

Percentage:58.33

025/050
013/025
035/050
033/050
025/050
038/100-FF
010/050-FF
026/050
025/050
025/050

025/075-FF

Page: 23
28/11/2023
Medium Specialization
1

Intellectual Disability
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100 057 B+
055/100 055 B+
025/050 050 B
025/050 050 B
FFF/100 -——= F
052/100 052 B
025/050 050 B
025/050+ 050 B
054/100 054 B
054/100 054 B
AB/025 -—— -
013/025 052 B
FFF/150 -—- F
023/025 092 o+
FFF/050 -—- F
AB/025 -—— -
057/100 057 B+
057/100 057 B+
036/050 072 A+
025/050 050 B
025/050 050 B
FFF/100 -—- F
035/050 070 A+
033/050 066 A
025/050 050 B
FFF/100 -—- F
FFF/050 -—- F
026/050 052 B
025/050 050 B
025/050 050 B

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 24

28/11/2023
Specialization

KOTHARI LISHA MANOJ RINKU

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development

1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabil

1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,

MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification o
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.73

Semester II
2104 Teaching of Mathematics
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Mul
2204 Inclusive Education

2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies

2521 School Observation

2522 Micro Teaching

2523 Practice of Teaching

2524 Preparation of T-L Aids

*2525 Case Study (1)

2526 Development of vacation plan
Total Credits: 28

Semester III

3106 Contemporary India and Education

3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English

3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis

3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.57

Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement

*4325 Technology and Disability
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statisti
*4521 Practice of Teaching
*4522 Case Study (1)
*4523 Curricular Adaptation
*4524 Internship
*4525 Project work

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.47

Intellectual Disability

2015

W W w
> +

WHOWWWMMPPPP 4

H»opp

W o
+ +

> E WwwwwpPo

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
44503 014 042 2021-0161-00-201714 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059
4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054

ities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -—- 027/050 027/050 054
2 - 034/050 034/050 068

f Needs 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065

Semester Grade: B+ Total:239+1/400 Percentage:60.00
4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062

tiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—- 034/050 034/050 068
2 -— 034/050 034/050 068
4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060
4 017/025 047/075 064/100 064
1 013/025 --- 013/025 052
1 013/025 --- 013/025 052
6 075/150 -—= 075/150 050
1 021/025 -—= 021/025 084
2 016/050-FF --- FFF/050 ---
1 013/025 --- 013/025 052

Semester Grade: F
4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062
4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061
2 042/050 -—- 042/050 084
2 -—- 032/050 032/050 064

Semester Grade: A Total:197/300 Percentage:65.67
2 028/050 -—- 028/050 056
4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
2 042/050 --- 042/050 084
2 034/050 -—- 034/050 068

c 2 026/050 -—- 026/050 052
4 050/100 --- 050/100 050
2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054
2 025/050 -—- 025/050 050
2 035/050 -—- 035/050 070
2 033/050 -—- 033/050 066

Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/600 Percentage:59.33

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
MOIZ SAIFEEWALA ZOHRA NISREEN 44504 014 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,

MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade:

Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies

2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)

2204 Inclusive Education

2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation

2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies
*2521 School Observation
2522 Micro Teaching
2523 Practice of Teaching
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids
2525 Case Study (1)
2526 Development of vacation plan
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.56 Semester Grade:

Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.53 Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement

*4325 Technology and Disability
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic
*4521 Practice of Teaching
*4522 Case Study (1)
*4523 Curricular Adaptation
*4524 Internship
*4525 Project work
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade:

NN &

[

A Total:242/400

RNRFRFORRPAEBBNNDDS

B+ Total:412/700

NN &S

A Total:196/300

NNMNMNNBNNDNDBN

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-201521

Int

022/025
016/025

022/025

Percentage:60.50

018/025

019/025
018/025
015/025
013/025
078/150
021/025
029/050
015/025

Percentage:58.86

021/025
020/025
042/050

Percentage:65.33

028/050
017/025
040/050
033/050
025/050
049/100-FF
015/050-FF
016/050-FF
028/050
025/050

Ext

038/075
042/075
030/050
034/050

038/075

042/075
026/050
036/050
044/075
038/075

042/075
041/075

030/050

045/075

Medium

Page: 25

28/11/2023
Specialization

Intellectual Disability

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100
058/100
030/050
034/050

060/100

060/100
026/050
036/050
063/100
056/100
015/025
013/025
078/150
021/025
029/050
015/025

063/100
061/100
042/050
030/050

028/050
062/100
040/050
033/050
025/050
FFF/100
FFF/050
FFF/050
028/050
025/050

060
058
060
068

060

060
052
072
063
056
060
052
052
084
058
060

063
061
084
060

056

H»opp

w
+

o $ e WO P

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PEREIRA REANN LEO GRACE 44505 014 042 2021-0161-00-201695 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 022/025 028/075 050/100+ 050 B
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062 A
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 029/050 029/050 058 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 035/050 035/050 070 A+
MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:235/400 Percentage:58.75
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 030/075 050/100+ 050 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 037/050 037/050 074 A+
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 035/050 035/050 070 A+
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 019/025 037/075 056/100 056 B+
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
2521 School Observation 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
2522 Micro Teaching 1 017/025 - 017/025 068 A
*2523 Practice of Teaching 6 077/150 -—= 077/150 051 B
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 022/025 —-_— 022/025 088 o]
2525 Case Study (1) 2 029/050 - 029/050 058 B+
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 017/025 - 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.51 Semester Grade: B+ Total:417/700 Percentage:59.57
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 021/025 035/075 056/100 056 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 031/050 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:187/300 Percentage:62.33
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 033/050 -——= 033/050 066 A
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 026/050 -—= 026/050 052 B
*4524 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4525 Project work 2 028/050 -—- 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.76 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1208/2000 Percentage:60.40 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College

RAJAPKAR SAYLI CHANDRAKANT SMITA 44506 014

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind)
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD,
MR (ID), ASD)
*1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs

Centre

042

Credit

NN &

[

Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:237/400

Semester II
2104 Teaching of Mathematics
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD)
2204 Inclusive Education
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies
2521 School Observation
2522 Micro Teaching
*2523 Practice of Teaching
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids
2525 Case Study (1)
2526 Development of vacation plan

HFNRORRERBEBNDNS

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:5.69 Semester Grade: B Total:378/700

Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues

4
4
2
2
0

Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:178+2/300

Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement
*4325 Technology and Disability
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic
*4521 Practice of Teaching
*4522 Case Study (1)
*4523 Curricular Adaptation
*4524 Internship
*4525 Project work
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

NNMNMNNBNNDNDBN

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-201513

Int

021/025
020/025

019/025

Percentage:59.25

017/025

017/025
015/025
015/025
013/025
075/150
022/025
028/050
016/025

Percentage:54.00

020/025
019/025
038/050

Percentage:60.00

028/050
013/025
041/050
034/050
027/050
071/100
025/050
026/050
033/050
025/050

Ext

040/075
038/075
031/050
030/050

038/075

033/075
027/050
025/050
040/075
035/075

038/075
038/075

025/050

Medium

Total Grc

061/100
058/100
031/050
030/050

057/100

050/100+
027/050
025/050
057/100
050/100+
015/025
013/025
075/150
022/025
028/050
016/025

058/100
057/100
038/050
025/050

028/050

030/075-FF FFF/100

041/050
034/050
027/050
071/100
025/050
026/050
033/050
025/050

061
058
062
060

057

050
054
050
057
050
060
052
050
088
056
064

058
057
076
050

056

082
068
054
071
050
052
066
050

Page: 27

28/11/2023
Specialization

Intellectual Disability

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

owww

+

PWOoOwWwww

B+
B+
A+

B+

W omn

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RODRIGUES GAURI JOHN 44507 014 042 2021-0161-00-201486 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 022/025 038/075 060/100+ 060 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 030/050 030/050 060 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 032/050 032/050 064 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:239/400 Percentage:59.75
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 032/050 032/050 064 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 038/050 038/050 076 A+
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066 A
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056 B+
2521 School Observation 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
2522 Micro Teaching 1 014/025 - 014/025 056 B+
2523 Practice of Teaching 6 075/150 —-_— 075/150 050 B
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 022/025 —-_— 022/025 088 o]
2525 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 - 025/050 050 B
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 017/025 - 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:431/700 Percentage:61.57
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 048/075 070/100 070 A+
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 033/050 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:206/300 Percentage:68.67
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 033/050 -——= 033/050 066 A
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059 B+
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 075/100 -— 075/100 075 A+
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 030/050 -—= 030/050 060 A
*4524 Internship 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 o
*4525 Project work 2 040/050 -—- 040/050 080 (o}
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:1287/2000 Percentage:64.35 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RODRIGUES TIANA BERNARD MILLIE 44508 014 042 2021-0161-00-201544 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 028/050 028/050 056 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 035/050 035/050 070 A+
MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.73 Semester Grade: B+ Total:237/400 Percentage:59.25
Semester II
2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 034/050 034/050 068 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 038/050 038/050 076 A+
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
2521 School Observation 1 020/025 -— 020/025 080 [o)
2522 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 - 013/025 052 B
*2523 Practice of Teaching 6 076/150 -—= 076/150 051 B
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 021/025 —-_— 021/025 084 o]
2525 Case Study (1) 2 034/050 - 034/050 068 A
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:425/700 Percentage:60.71
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 023/025 042/075 065/100 065 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 040/050 -— 040/050 080 o
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 027/050 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.17 Semester Grade: A Total:190/300 Percentage:63.33
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 042/050 - 042/050 084 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 030/050 -——= 030/050 060 A
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 069/100 -—- 069/100 069 A
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 032/050 -—= 032/050 064 A
*4524 Internship 2 038/050 -—= 038/050 076 A+
*4525 Project work 2 040/050 -—- 040/050 080 (o}
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:400/600 Percentage:66.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.05 Final grade: A Grand Total:1252/2000 Percentage:62.60 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SAYYAD SABRIN SHAKIL YASMIN 44509 014 042 2021-0161-00-201602 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 033/050 033/050 066 A
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 034/050 034/050 068 A
MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:247/400 Percentage:61.75
Semester II
2103 Teaching of Science 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 026/050 026/050 052 B
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 026/050 026/050 052 B
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 015/025 040/075 055/100 055 B+
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057 B+
2521 School Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
*2522 Micro Teaching 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
2523 Practice of Teaching 6 078/150 —-_— 078/150 052 B
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 023/025 —-_— 023/025 092 o+
2525 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 - 025/050 050 B
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:5.85 Semester Grade: B Total:384/700 Percentage:54.86
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 029/050 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:6.97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:184/300 Percentage:61.33
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 032/050 -——= 032/050 064 A
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 009/025 041/075 050/100+ 050 B
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 039/050 - 039/050 078 A+
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 034/050 -——= 034/050 068 A
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 026/050 -——= 026/050 052 B
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 066/100 - 066/100 066 A
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 015/050-FF -— FFF/050 -—— F
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 020/050-FF -—= FFF/050 -—= F
*4524 Internship 2 033/050 -—= 033/050 066 A
*4525 Project work 2 028/050 -— 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) EXAMINATION Oct/Nov 2023
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
28/11/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
VYAS HIMADRI KASHYAP VYAS SHOBHANA VYAS 44510 014 042 2021-0161-00-201722 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 023/025 046/075 069/100 069 A
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056 B+
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 -— 028/050 028/050 056 B+
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 036/050 036/050 072 A+
MR (ID), ASD)
1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:254/400 Percentage:63.50
Semester II
2103 Teaching of Science 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066 A
2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 033/050 033/050 066 A
2204 Inclusive Education 2 -— 041/050 041/050 082 [o)
2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065 A
2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
2521 School Observation 1 015/025 -— 015/025 060 A
2522 Micro Teaching 1 014/025 - 014/025 056 B+
2523 Practice of Teaching 6 096/150 —-_— 096/150 064 A
2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 023/025 —-_— 023/025 092 o+
2525 Case Study (1) 2 025/050 - 025/050 050 B
2526 Development of vacation plan 1 013/025 -— 013/025 052 B
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:458/700 Percentage:65.43
Semester III
3106 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 044/075 066/100 066 A
3107 Pedagogy of Teaching English 4 023/025 038/075 061/100 061 A
3243 Applied Behavioural Analysis 2 046/050 -— 046/050 092 o+
3324 Psycho Social and Family Issues 2 -——= 032/050 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 12 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:205/300 Percentage:68.33
Semester IV
*4256 Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement 2 033/050 -——= 033/050 066 A
*4325 Technology and Disability 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
*4401 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 043/050 - 043/050 086 [¢]
*4402 Performing and Visual Arts 2 037/050 -——= 037/050 074 A+
*4403 Basic Research & Basic Statistic 2 029/050 -——= 029/050 058 B+
*4521 Practice of Teaching 4 074/100 -— 074/100 074 A+
*4522 Case Study (1) 2 027/050 -— 027/050 054 B
*4523 Curricular Adaptation 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 o
*4524 Internship 2 040/050 -—= 040/050 080 o
*4525 Project work 2 033/050 -— 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600 Percentage:69.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.58 Final grade: A Grand Total:1335/2000 Percentage:66.75 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






